California State University

State University, San Diego
State University, Long Beach
State University, San Jose
State University, Northridge
State University, Fullerton

State University, San Francisco

State Polytech University, San Luis Obispo

State University, Sacramento
State Polytech University, Pomona
State University, Los Angeles
State University, Fresno

State University, San Bernardino
State University, Chico

State University, East Bay

State University, San Marcos
State University, Dominguez Hills
State University, Sonoma

State University, Stanislaus

State University, Bakersfield
State University, Humboldt
Chancellor's Office

State University, Monterey Bay

State University, Channel Islands

State University, CA Maritime Academy

Employees

9,207
8,402
7,530
7,505
6,903
6,728
7,886
6,466
5,028
4,823
5,010
4,092
4,481
3,900
3,230
2,930
3,393
2,638
2,485
3,135

800
1,977
1,920

801

Total Wages

$288,723,133
$283,306,683
$270,069,457
$266,594,864
$262,756,884
$248,684,821
$238,514,485
$226,302,400
$192,919,278
$182,235,520
$176,479,418
$148,986,983
$132,057,975
$129,654,756
$121,177,909
$118,605,740
$98,542,686
$91,091,362
$87,929,456
$82,335,862
$76,643,671
$75,542,992
$74,478,120
$27,779,585

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$123,065,620
$119,283,145
$113,455,880
$114,784,001
$115,094,103
$104,508,925
$105,003,092
$98,503,755
$83,634,017
$77,896,317
$80,128,380
$64,261,318
$61,613,862
$55,109,418
$52,096,915
$49,418,526
$43,104,243
$39,448,137
$38,546,376
$37,199,310
$33,648,555
$33,045,822
$32,697,458
$12,484,860



