California State University	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
State University, San Diego	9,207	\$288,723,133	\$123,065,620
State University, Long Beach	8,402	\$283,306,683	\$119,283,145
State University, San Jose	7,530	\$270,069,457	\$113,455,880
State University, Northridge	7,505	\$266,594,864	\$114,784,001
State University, Fullerton	6,903	\$262,756,884	\$115,094,103
State University, San Francisco	6,728	\$248,684,821	\$104,508,925
State Polytech University, San Luis Obispo	7,886	\$238,514,485	\$105,003,092
State University, Sacramento	6,466	\$226,302,400	\$98,503,755
State Polytech University, Pomona	5,028	\$192,919,278	\$83,634,017
State University, Los Angeles	4,823	\$182,235,520	\$77,896,317
State University, Fresno	5,010	\$176,479,418	\$80,128,380
State University, San Bernardino	4,092	\$148,986,983	\$64,261,318
State University, Chico	4,481	\$132,057,975	\$61,613,862
State University, East Bay	3,900	\$129,654,756	\$55,109,418
State University, San Marcos	3,230	\$121,177,909	\$52,096,915
State University, Dominguez Hills	2,930	\$118,605,740	\$49,418,526
State University, Sonoma	3,393	\$98,542,686	\$43,104,243
State University, Stanislaus	2,638	\$91,091,362	\$39,448,137
State University, Bakersfield	2,485	\$87,929,456	\$38,546,376
State University, Humboldt	3,135	\$82,335,862	\$37,199,310
Chancellor's Office	800	\$76,643,671	\$33,648,555
State University, Monterey Bay	1,977	\$75,542,992	\$33,045,822
State University, Channel Islands	1,920	\$74,478,120	\$32,697,458
State University, CA Maritime Academy	801	\$27,779,585	\$12,484,860